
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
8th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 SEP 2021

START: 10:00

END: 11:42

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Brenden Kristian, NOR

TD Assistant Nadarkiewicz Renata, POL

Chief of Competition Krautgartner Robert, AUT

Judges

Engl Stefan, AUTA

Keller Christian, GERB

Pogoda Michael, AUTC

Hoelzl Charly, AUTD

Dobrezberger Klaus, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 142 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 4.86 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.07 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TSCHOFENIG Daniel

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

28 MAR 2002
52

139.590.0 86.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 126.9

89.9 142.0 90.6 19.5 19.0 19.0 20.0 18.5 57.5 124.6 1.

2.
1. 251.5

-19.4

-23.5

 1.80

 2.18

 13

 13

 4.7

LANISEK Anze

Ssk Menges

SLO

20 APR 1996
48

135.089.0 78.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.0 123.7

88.9 135.0 78.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 57.0 117.2 3.

5.
2. 240.9

-15.0

-17.8

 1.39

 1.65

 13

 13

 4.7

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
31

139.588.9 86.1 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 56.0 131.5

88.7 130.5 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.0 55.5 108.0 9.

1.
3. 239.5

-15.3

-17.4

 1.42

 1.61

 13

 13

 4.7

FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
66

135.589.7 78.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 122.6

89.7 127.5 64.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 110.1 8.

7.
4. 232.7

-16.5

-8.4

 1.53

 0.78

 13

 13

 4.7

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
22

138.589.6 84.3 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 57.0 124.9

88.2 128.5 66.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 17.0 18.0 55.0 105.9 12.

4.
5. 230.8

-16.4

-15.4

 1.52

 1.43

 15

 13

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
58

135.089.1 78.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 57.0 122.9

89.0 128.0 65.4 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 104.2 15.

6.
6. 227.1

-16.8

-16.2

 1.56

 1.50

 13

 13

 4.7

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

SKIMT

NOR

21 MAR 1999
63

127.089.1 63.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 111.2

89.5 132.5 73.5 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 114.5 4.

14.
7. 225.7

-11.1

-13.5

 1.03

 1.25

 13

 13

 4.7

FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal IL

NOR

13 MAY 1991
28

126.590.8 62.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 113.8

90.0 136.5 80.7 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.9 6.

12.
7. 225.7

-2.9

-19.8

 0.27

 1.83

 15

 13

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
67

124.589.3 59.1 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 53.5 105.7

89.5 136.0 79.8 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 119.2 2.

19.
9. 224.9

-11.6

-16.1

 1.07

 1.49

 13

 13

 4.7

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
41

126.589.4 62.7 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 111.5

88.7 134.0 76.2 18.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 54.0 111.4 7.

13.
10. 222.9

-9.9

-18.8

 0.92

 1.74

 13

 13

 4.7

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
30

148.090.3 101.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 125.2

89.4 127.0 63.6 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 97.2 23.

3.
11. 222.4

-25.7

-20.4

 2.38

 1.89

 15

 13

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
49

137.089.0 81.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 119.8

89.0 123.5 57.3 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.5 97.8 21.

8.
12. 217.6

-22.0

-11.0

 2.04

 1.02

 13

 13

 4.7

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
43

132.089.7 72.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 118.2

89.7 125.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 97.7 22.

10.
13. 215.9

-14.6

-17.2

 1.35

 1.59

 13

 13

 4.7

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
36

123.589.1 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.4

89.8 132.5 73.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 56.0 112.5 5.

22.
13. 215.9

-11.1

-17.0

 1.03

 1.57

 13

 13

 4.7

KAHOFER Timon-Pascal

WSV Woergl

AUT

10 MAR 1999
44

131.089.3 70.8 18.5 19.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 56.0 119.1

89.6 122.0 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 96.2 24.

9.
15. 215.3

-12.4

-10.9

 1.15

 1.01

 13

 13

 4.7

STEINER Maximilian

ASVOE Nordic Ski Team Salzkammergut

AUT

04 MAY 1996
54

132.589.2 73.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 115.2

89.0 126.0 61.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 99.2 17.

11.
16. 214.4

-18.5

-16.1

 1.71

 1.49

 13

 13

 4.7

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
33

130.589.0 69.9 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 109.1

89.1 130.0 69.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 105.2 14.

17.
17. 214.3

-19.5

-17.8

 1.81

 1.65

 13

 13

 4.7

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
53

129.089.3 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 106.2

89.7 129.0 67.2 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 106.4 10.

18.
18. 212.6

-19.7

-15.3

 1.82

 1.42

 13

 13

 4.7

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
45

123.089.3 56.4 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 53.0 103.6

89.8 129.0 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 105.9 12.

21.
19. 209.5

-10.5

-15.3

 0.97

 1.42

 13

 13

 4.7

HEGGLI Bendik Jakobsen

Byaasen IL

NOR

14 OCT 2001
39

119.588.5 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 102.1

88.6 127.5 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 104.2 15.

23.
20. 206.3

-3.7

-13.8

 0.34

 1.28

 13

 13

 4.7

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
38

119.089.3 49.2 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 98.9

89.3 131.5 71.7 17.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 106.1 11.

25.
21. 205.0

-7.5

-20.1

 0.69

 1.86

 13

 13

 4.7

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
62

129.588.7 68.1 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 104.8

89.4 126.0 61.8 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 99.2 17.

20.
22. 204.0

-22.0

-16.6

 2.04

 1.54

 13

 13

 4.7
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
8th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 SEP 2021

START: 10:00

END: 11:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
34

130.589.4 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 110.5

88.7 122.0 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.0 27.

15.
23. 199.5

-19.1

-16.6

 1.77

 1.54

 13

 13

 4.7

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
26

118.089.9 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.2

88.9 124.5 59.1 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 98.3 20.

24.
24. 197.5

 0.8

-13.8

-0.06

 1.28

 15

 13

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
59

123.588.9 57.3 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 95.7

89.1 125.0 60.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 99.1 19.

28.
25. 194.8

-19.3

-14.4

 1.79

 1.33

 13

 13

 4.7

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
65

122.089.6 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 98.5

89.5 122.5 55.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 95.1 25.

26.
26. 193.6

-13.3

-12.4

 1.23

 1.15

 13

 13

 4.7

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
25

122.088.8 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 93.2

88.5 118.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 90.2 26.

30.
27. 183.4

-13.4

-9.1

 1.24

 0.84

 15

 13

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
46

118.589.4 48.3 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 94.5

89.3 113.0 38.4 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 49.5 81.3 28.

29.
28. 175.8

-9.5

-6.6

 0.88

 0.61

 13

 13

 4.7

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
42

124.587.9 59.1 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 97.4

88.0 105.5 24.9 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 57.2 29.

27.
29. 154.6

-19.4

-11.7

 1.80

 1.08

 13

 13

 4.7

DIETHART Thomas

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

25 FEB 1992
29

128.590.2 66.3 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 110.0 16.
30. 110.0

-10.8 1.00 15

Not qualified for final round

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
55 121.089.1 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 93.131. -15.4 1.43 4.7 13

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
56 118.088.2 47.4 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 91.732. -11.4 1.06 4.7 13

POHJOLA Arttu

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 2001
7 113.089.6 38.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.0 89.233.  1.8-0.14 15

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
35 118.588.3 48.3 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.034. -15.0 1.39 4.7 13

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
21 123.590.8 57.3 18.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 87.535. -20.8 1.93 15

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
1 114.089.5 40.2 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 87.136. -3.1 0.29 15

BICKNER Kevin

Norge Ski Club

USA

23 SEP 1996
18 118.590.1 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.437. -12.4 1.15 15

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
57 114.589.3 41.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.438. -10.9 1.01 4.7 13

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
51 117.589.4 46.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 83.139. -17.6 1.63 4.7 13

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
16 110.090.2 33.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 48.5 82.740.  1.2-0.09 15

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
50 121.089.2 52.8 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 81.041. -23.5 2.18 4.7 13

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
19 119.090.3 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 80.842. -19.4 1.80 15

MAATTA Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
40 111.088.9 34.8 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 80.743. -8.3 0.77 4.7 13

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
64 114.089.1 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 80.144. -14.3 1.32 4.7 13

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
32 116.088.5 43.8 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 79.845. -17.7 1.64 4.7 13

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
47 113.588.9 39.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 79.446. -14.1 1.31 4.7 13

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
24 116.589.2 44.7 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.5 79.147. -16.1 1.49 15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
8th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 SEP 2021

START: 10:00

END: 11:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
27 107.089.8 27.6 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 78.148.  2.5-0.19 15

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
60 116.588.9 44.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.5 76.549. -22.4 2.07 4.7 13

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
4 108.090.1 29.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 76.050. -1.9 0.18 15

GASIENICA Patrick

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 NOV 1998
20 115.089.6 42.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 71.551. -21.0 1.94 15

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
61 114.088.1 40.2 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 70.052. -21.4 1.98 4.7 13

ZHOU Xiaoyang CHN

24 SEP 2002
17 106.089.3 25.8 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 68.153. -5.7 0.53 15

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
6 101.088.8 16.8 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.0 66.854.  3.0-0.23 15

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
11 100.089.4 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 65.155.  7.6-0.58 15

LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
13 98.590.0 12.3 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 62.756.  3.9-0.30 15

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
5 100.090.3 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 44.0 61.557.  2.5-0.19 15

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
23 109.088.6 31.2 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 61.258. -18.5 1.71 15

LYU YIxin CHN

15 MAY 2000
8 99.089.2 13.2 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 56.559.  0.3-0.02 15

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
3 96.089.4 7.8 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 42.0 47.660. -2.2 0.20 15

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
14 93.589.1 3.3 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 46.561. -1.8 0.17 15

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
9 91.589.2 -0.3 14.0 13.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 42.5 45.562.  3.3-0.25 15

ZHEN Weijie CHN

16 OCT 2003
10 89.589.8 -3.9 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 13.5 41.5 45.263.  7.6-0.58 15

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

05 MAY 2002
2 93.089.4 2.4 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 44.464. -4.5 0.42 15

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
37 94.088.7 4.2 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 42.365. -9.1 0.84 4.7 13

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

22 JAN 2002
12 86.089.4 -10.2 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.0 44.5 38.966.  4.6-0.35 15

ZHAO Chuan CHN

20 SEP 2001
15 73.089.1 -33.6 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 39.0 5.067. -0.4 0.04 15

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

29 DIETHART Thomas SCE4 Suit 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 18 79 -0.60  1.00  2.401st round

sunny 17 70  0.60  1.40  2.202nd round
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
8th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 SEP 2021

START: 10:00

END: 11:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  15 30 0 88.6 89.6148.0 90.873.0 108.7 67/15 67/15 67/15

 13 37 0 87.9 89.0139.5 90.094.0 123.7

2nd round  13 29 0 88.0 89.1142.0 90.0105.5 127.2 30/7 30/7 29/7

TD

Brenden Kristian, NOR

Chief of Competition

Krautgartner Robert, AUT

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 4 of 4printed 12 SEP 2021, 11:42:13

FIS data provider


